CY2DP1502
1:2 LVPECL Fanout Buffer
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA  95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-56308 Rev. *M  Revised May 16, 2016
1:2 LVPECL Fanout Buffer
Features
■ One differential (LVPECL, LVDS, HCSL, or CML) input pair
distributed to two LVPECL output pairs

CY2DP1502
Document Number: 001-56308 Rev. *M Page 11 of 17
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Part Number Type Production Flow
Pb-free
CY2DP1502SXI 8-pin SOIC Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY2DP1502SXIT 8-pin SOIC – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY2DP1502ZXI 8-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY2DP1502ZXIT 8-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
X = blank or T
blank = Tube; T = Tape and Reel
Temperature Range: X = C or I
C = Commercial; I = Industrial

*L 4587249 PURU 12/04/2014 Updated Functional Description:
Added “For a complete list of related documentation, click here.” at the end.
Updated Ordering Information:
Removed the following prune part numbers CY2DP1502SXC,
CY2DP1502SXCT, CY2DP1502ZXC, and CY2DP1502ZXCT.
Updated Package Diagrams:
spec 51-85066 – Changed revision from *E to *F.
spec 51-85093 – Changed revision from *D to *E.
*M 5272915 PSR 05/16/2016 Added Thermal Resistance.
Updated Package Diagrams:
spec 51-85066 – Changed revision from *F to *H.
Updated to new template.
Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CY2DP1502, 1:2 LVPECL Fanout Buffer
Document Number: 001-56308
Revision ECN Orig. of
Change
Submission